Schnitt A-A

Mall-Loschwasserbehalter LW 65
Nenninhalt 65,00 m3

Schachtabdeckung KI. D

Hinweisschild

Saugrohr DN 125

GFK-Schachtleiter
mit Einstiegshilfe

10 Bog 465

——
—

(Edelstahl)

2800

CJ

Liftungsrohr DN 100
(Edelstahl)

| 1550x1150

Antiwirbelplatte @600mm +
Pumpensumpf 750x1150x250mm

3000

| 3000

200

200

Grundriss

GFK-Schachtleiter
mit Einstiegshilfe

Saugrohr DN 125 (Edelstahl)/
Anschluss DN 100 (A-Kupplung)
mit Antiwirbelplatte @600mm +
Pumpensumpf 750x1150x250mm

Liftungsrohr DN 100
(Edelstahl)
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